

Sh. Lal Bahadur Shastri Arya Mahila College Barnala

A Post Graduate Premier Institution | Run by Arya Vidya Parishad, Punjab (Regd.) | Affiliated to Punjabi University, Patiala 95% Grant-in-Aid Scheme (Govt. of Punjab) | Recognized u/s 2(F) & 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956 Accredited by NAAC(UGC) with 'B' Grade-2.61 CGPA | ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution | Participation in NIRF

Statutory Declaration
Under Section
4(1) (B) of The
RTI Act, 2005

Statutory Declaration under the RTI act 2005 Section 4

(1) (b) of RTI Act 2005

Sh. Lal Bahadur Shastri Arva Mahila College Barnala comes under the RTI act 2005

Section 4 (1) (b) of RTI Act 2005. Our Institute is recognized by Government of

Punjab, Affiliated with Punjabi University Patiala, accredited by NAAC and

recognized under 2(f) and 12(B) Section of U.G.C

Citizens can seek information regarding

activities of Sh. Lal Bahadur Shastri Arya Mahila College Barnala by submitting a

written request to Public Information Officer, Sh. Lal Bahadur Shastri Arya Mahila

College Barnala, Punjab-148101.

Names, Designations and other particulars of Public

Information Officers

Name:

Dr. (Mrs.) Neelam Sharma

Designation:

Principal

Contact:

01679-241815

Email Address: lbscollege.bnl@gmail.com

Website Url:

www.lbscollegebnl.com